
Builder: PRINCESS YACHTS

Year Built: 2014

Model: Motor Yacht

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

LOA: 63' 5" (19.33mm)

Beam: 16.41

Max Draft: 4' 6" (1.37mm)

Cruise Speed: 26 Knots Kts. (30 MPH)

Max Speed: 34.5 Knots Kts. (40 MPH)

INVINCIBLE — PRINCESS YACHTS

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits  your needs
Invincible — PRINCESS YACHTS from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide
variety of yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from
all over the world.
If you would like to buy a yacht Invincible — PRINCESS YACHTS  or would like help answering any questions
concerning purchasing, selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/princess_yachts/62/invincible/2014/300415/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/princess_yachts/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/princess_yachts/62/invincible/2014/300415/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/princess_yachts/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/princess_yachts/62/invincible/2014/300415/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
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https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/princess_yachts/62/invincible/2014/300415/


2

14

14

15

15

15

15

15

16

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

18

18

18

18

18

18

19

19

19

19

19

19

TABLE OF CONTENTS
TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

PHOTOS

62_princess_invincible_profiles3

62_princess_invincible_profiles2

62_princess_invincible_profiles14

62_princess_invincible_profiles13

62_princess_invincible_profiles12

62_princess_invincible_profiles11

62_princess_invincible_profiles10

62_princess_invincible_profiles1

62_princess_invincible_master_stateroom9

62_princess_invincible_master_stateroom8

62_princess_invincible_master_stateroom7

62_princess_invincible_master_stateroom5

62_princess_invincible_master_stateroom4

62_princess_invincible_master_stateroom3

62_princess_invincible_master_stateroom2

62_princess_invincible_master_stateroom1

62_princess_invincible_master_head2

62_princess_invincible_master_head1

Invincible — PRINCESS YACHTS Page 2 of 70

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



20

20

20

20

21

21

21

21

21

21

22

22

22

22

22

22

23

23

23

23

23

23

24

24

24

24

24

24

25

62_princess_invincible_lower_salon7

62_princess_invincible_lower_salon6

62_princess_invincible_lower_salon4

62_princess_invincible_lower_salon5

62_princess_invincible_lower_salon2

62_princess_invincible_lower_salon1

62_princess_invincible_helm3

62_princess_invincible_helm4

62_princess_invincible_helm2

62_princess_invincible_helm1

62_princess_invincible_guest_stateroom4

62_princess_invincible_guest_stateroom3

62_princess_invincible_guest_stateroom2

62_princess_invincible_guest_stateroom1

62_princess_invincible_guest_head2

62_princess_invincible_guest_head1

62_princess_invincible_profiles4

62_princess_invincible_master_stateroom6

62_princess_invincible_lower_salon3

62_princess_invincible_garage2

62_princess_invincible_forward_stateroom3

62_princess_invincible_bow6

62_princess_invincible_aft_deck2

62_princess_invincible_garage1

62_princess_invincible_galley7

62_princess_invincible_galley8

62_princess_invincible_galley6

62_princess_invincible_galley5

62_princess_invincible_galley3

Invincible — PRINCESS YACHTS Page 3 of 70

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



25

25

25

25

25

26

26

26

26

26

26

27

27

27

27

27

27

28

28

28

28

28

28

29

29

29

29

29

29

62_princess_invincible_galley4

62_princess_invincible_galley1

62_princess_invincible_galley2

62_princess_invincible_forward_stateroom6

62_princess_invincible_forward_stateroom5

62_princess_invincible_forward_stateroom4

62_princess_invincible_forward_stateroom2

62_princess_invincible_forward_stateroom1

62_princess_invincible_engine_room7

62_princess_invincible_engine_room6

62_princess_invincible_engine_room5

62_princess_invincible_engine_room4

62_princess_invincible_engine_room3

62_princess_invincible_engine_room2

62_princess_invincible_engine_room1

62_princess_invincible_bow8

62_princess_invincible_bow9

62_princess_invincible_bow7

62_princess_invincible_bow5

62_princess_invincible_bow4

62_princess_invincible_bow3

62_princess_invincible_bow1

62_princess_invincible_bow2

62_princess_invincible_aft_deck9

62_princess_invincible_aft_deck8

62_princess_invincible_aft_deck7

62_princess_invincible_aft_deck6

62_princess_invincible_aft_deck5

62_princess_invincible_aft_deck4

Invincible — PRINCESS YACHTS Page 4 of 70

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

32

32

32

32

32

32

33

33

33

33

33

33

34

62_princess_invincible_aft_deck3

62_princess_invincible_aft_deck11

62_princess_invincible_aft_deck10

62_princess_invincible_aft_deck1

62_princess_invincible_aerial9

62_princess_invincible_aerial8

62_princess_invincible_aerial7

62_princess_invincible_aerial6

62_princess_invincible_aerial5

62_princess_invincible_aerial4

62_princess_invincible_aerial3

62_princess_invincible_aerial2

62_princess_invincible_aerial1

62_princess_invincible_swim_platform4

62_princess_invincible_swim_platform3

62_princess_invincible_swim_platform2

62_princess_invincible_swim_platform1

62_princess_invincible_salon9

62_princess_invincible_salon8

62_princess_invincible_salon7

62_princess_invincible_salon6

62_princess_invincible_salon5

62_princess_invincible_salon4

62_princess_invincible_salon3

62_princess_invincible_salon2

62_princess_invincible_salon11

62_princess_invincible_salon10

62_princess_invincible_salon1

62_princess_invincible_profiles9

Invincible — PRINCESS YACHTS Page 5 of 70

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



34

34

34

34

34

35

35

35

35

35

35

36

36

36

36

36

36

37

37

37

37

38

38

38

38

38

38

39

39

62_princess_invincible_profiles8

62_princess_invincible_profiles7

62_princess_invincible_profiles6

62_princess_invincible_profiles3

62_princess_invincible_profiles5

62_princess_invincible_profiles2

62_princess_invincible_profiles14

62_princess_invincible_profiles13

62_princess_invincible_profiles12

62_princess_invincible_profiles11

62_princess_invincible_profiles10

62_princess_invincible_master_stateroom9

62_princess_invincible_profiles1

62_princess_invincible_master_stateroom8

62_princess_invincible_master_stateroom7

62_princess_invincible_master_stateroom5

62_princess_invincible_master_stateroom4

62_princess_invincible_master_stateroom2

62_princess_invincible_master_stateroom3

62_princess_invincible_master_head2

62_princess_invincible_master_stateroom1

62_princess_invincible_master_head1

62_princess_invincible_lower_salon7

62_princess_invincible_lower_salon6

62_princess_invincible_lower_salon5

62_princess_invincible_lower_salon4

62_princess_invincible_lower_salon2

62_princess_invincible_lower_salon1

62_princess_invincible_helm4

Invincible — PRINCESS YACHTS Page 6 of 70

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



39

39

39

39

40

40

40

40

41

41

41

41

41

41

42

42

42

42

42

42

43

43

43

43

44

44

44

44

45

62_princess_invincible_helm3

62_princess_invincible_helm2

62_princess_invincible_helm1

62_princess_invincible_guest_stateroom4

62_princess_invincible_guest_stateroom2

62_princess_invincible_guest_stateroom3

62_princess_invincible_guest_head2

62_princess_invincible_guest_stateroom1

62_princess_invincible_guest_head1

62_princess_invincible_profiles4

62_princess_invincible_lower_salon3

62_princess_invincible_master_stateroom6

62_princess_invincible_garage2

62_princess_invincible_forward_stateroom3

62_princess_invincible_bow6

62_princess_invincible_aft_deck2

62_princess_invincible_garage1

62_princess_invincible_galley8

62_princess_invincible_galley7

62_princess_invincible_galley6

62_princess_invincible_galley5

62_princess_invincible_galley4

62_princess_invincible_galley3

62_princess_invincible_galley2

62_princess_invincible_galley1

62_princess_invincible_forward_stateroom6

62_princess_invincible_forward_stateroom4

62_princess_invincible_forward_stateroom5

62_princess_invincible_forward_stateroom2

Invincible — PRINCESS YACHTS Page 7 of 70

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



45

45

45

45

45

46

46

46

46

46

46

47

47

47

47

47

47

48

48

48

48

48

48

49

49

49

49

49

49

62_princess_invincible_forward_stateroom1

62_princess_invincible_engine_room6

62_princess_invincible_engine_room7

62_princess_invincible_engine_room5

62_princess_invincible_engine_room4

62_princess_invincible_engine_room3

62_princess_invincible_engine_room2

62_princess_invincible_engine_room1

62_princess_invincible_bow9

62_princess_invincible_bow8

62_princess_invincible_bow7

62_princess_invincible_bow5

62_princess_invincible_bow4

62_princess_invincible_bow3

62_princess_invincible_bow2

62_princess_invincible_bow1

62_princess_invincible_aft_deck9

62_princess_invincible_aft_deck7

62_princess_invincible_aft_deck8

62_princess_invincible_aft_deck6

62_princess_invincible_aft_deck5

62_princess_invincible_aft_deck4

62_princess_invincible_aft_deck3

62_princess_invincible_aft_deck11

62_princess_invincible_aft_deck10

62_princess_invincible_aft_deck1

62_princess_invincible_aerial9

62_princess_invincible_aerial8

62_princess_invincible_aerial7

Invincible — PRINCESS YACHTS Page 8 of 70

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



49

49

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

51

51

51

51

51

51

52

52

52

52

52

52

53

53

53

53

53

53

54

62_princess_invincible_aerial6

62_princess_invincible_aerial5

62_princess_invincible_aerial4

62_princess_invincible_aerial3

62_princess_invincible_aerial2

62_princess_invincible_aerial1

62_princess_invincible_swim_platform4

62_princess_invincible_swim_platform3

62_princess_invincible_swim_platform2

62_princess_invincible_swim_platform1

62_princess_invincible_salon8

62_princess_invincible_salon9

62_princess_invincible_salon6

62_princess_invincible_salon7

62_princess_invincible_salon5

62_princess_invincible_salon4

62_princess_invincible_salon2

62_princess_invincible_salon3

62_princess_invincible_salon11

62_princess_invincible_salon10

62_princess_invincible_salon1

62_princess_invincible_profiles9

62_princess_invincible_profiles8

62_princess_invincible_profiles7

62_princess_invincible_profiles6

62_princess_invincible_profiles5

62_princess_invincible_profiles3

62_princess_invincible_profiles2

62_princess_invincible_profiles14

Invincible — PRINCESS YACHTS Page 9 of 70

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



54

54

54

54

54

55

55

55

55

55

55

56

56

56

56

57

57

57

57

58

58

58

58

58

58

59

59

59

59

62_princess_invincible_profiles13

62_princess_invincible_profiles12

62_princess_invincible_profiles11

62_princess_invincible_profiles10

62_princess_invincible_profiles1

62_princess_invincible_master_stateroom9

62_princess_invincible_master_stateroom8

62_princess_invincible_master_stateroom7

62_princess_invincible_master_stateroom5

62_princess_invincible_master_stateroom4

62_princess_invincible_master_stateroom3

62_princess_invincible_master_stateroom2

62_princess_invincible_master_stateroom1

62_princess_invincible_master_head2

62_princess_invincible_master_head1

62_princess_invincible_lower_salon7

62_princess_invincible_lower_salon6

62_princess_invincible_lower_salon4

62_princess_invincible_lower_salon5

62_princess_invincible_lower_salon2

62_princess_invincible_lower_salon1

62_princess_invincible_helm3

62_princess_invincible_helm4

62_princess_invincible_helm2

62_princess_invincible_helm1

62_princess_invincible_guest_stateroom4

62_princess_invincible_guest_stateroom3

62_princess_invincible_guest_stateroom2

62_princess_invincible_guest_stateroom1

Invincible — PRINCESS YACHTS Page 10 of 70

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



59

59

60

60

60

60

60

60

61

61

61

61

61

61

62

62

62

62

62

62

63

63

63

63

63

63

64

64

64

62_princess_invincible_guest_head2

62_princess_invincible_guest_head1

62_princess_invincible_profiles4

62_princess_invincible_master_stateroom6

62_princess_invincible_lower_salon3

62_princess_invincible_garage2

62_princess_invincible_forward_stateroom3

62_princess_invincible_bow6

62_princess_invincible_aft_deck2

62_princess_invincible_garage1

62_princess_invincible_galley7

62_princess_invincible_galley8

62_princess_invincible_galley6

62_princess_invincible_galley5

62_princess_invincible_galley3

62_princess_invincible_galley4

62_princess_invincible_galley1

62_princess_invincible_galley2

62_princess_invincible_forward_stateroom6

62_princess_invincible_forward_stateroom5

62_princess_invincible_forward_stateroom4

62_princess_invincible_forward_stateroom2

62_princess_invincible_forward_stateroom1

62_princess_invincible_engine_room7

62_princess_invincible_engine_room6

62_princess_invincible_engine_room5

62_princess_invincible_engine_room4

62_princess_invincible_engine_room3

62_princess_invincible_engine_room2

Invincible — PRINCESS YACHTS Page 11 of 70

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



64

64

64

65

65

65

65

65

65

66

66

66

66

66

66

67

67

67

67

67

67

67

67

68

68

68

68

68

68

62_princess_invincible_engine_room1

62_princess_invincible_bow8

62_princess_invincible_bow9

62_princess_invincible_bow7

62_princess_invincible_bow5

62_princess_invincible_bow4

62_princess_invincible_bow3

62_princess_invincible_bow1

62_princess_invincible_bow2

62_princess_invincible_aft_deck9

62_princess_invincible_aft_deck8

62_princess_invincible_aft_deck7

62_princess_invincible_aft_deck6

62_princess_invincible_aft_deck5

62_princess_invincible_aft_deck4

62_princess_invincible_aft_deck3

62_princess_invincible_aft_deck11

62_princess_invincible_aft_deck10

62_princess_invincible_aft_deck1

62_princess_invincible_aerial9

62_princess_invincible_aerial8

62_princess_invincible_aerial7

62_princess_invincible_aerial6

62_princess_invincible_aerial5

62_princess_invincible_aerial4

62_princess_invincible_aerial3

62_princess_invincible_aerial2

62_princess_invincible_aerial1

62_princess_invincible_swim_platform4

Invincible — PRINCESS YACHTS Page 12 of 70

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



68

68

69

69

69

70

70

70

70

70

62_princess_invincible_swim_platform3

62_princess_invincible_swim_platform2

62_princess_invincible_swim_platform1

62_princess_invincible_salon9

62_princess_invincible_salon8

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

Invincible — PRINCESS YACHTS Page 13 of 70

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview
One word comes to mind for this yacht when I step aboard... Pristine. That's what she is in pretty
much every way. Princess Yachts is one of the elite builders in the European production yacht
realm with an outstanding reputation, world class quality and excellent service department here in
the USA. The V62 series from Princess is an excellent layout affording a ton of space even in
places you would least expect and delivers an exhilarating performance that's hard to beat when
you are taking about a yacht with ultra sought after CAT c18s, straight shaft drives and just 900
hours. The exterior arrangements are second to none in her class.  She's rigged and ready to go
with no apologies.  This is a must see and will not last long in todays market place.  Call, text or
email and schedule your appoint and obtain more information about this stunning Princess V62
aptly named "INVINCIBLE".

Notable Featuresand Upgrades:

2nd Owner
US Electrical system 120V/60hz throughout with Duplex outlets
Central vacuum system 
Generator upgrade to 17.5 KW/60 HZ
Impressive and very upgraded underwater and exterior lighting package
Bow and stern thrusters
Satan walnut interior millwork pacakage
Hydraulic swim platform 
Tender Garage
2020 Williams TurboJet Jet Tender
Garmin electronics
Massive sunroof
(3) Stateroom (2) Head layout
Passarell
SAT TV
Teak decks in excellent condition
Cushions in excellent condition
Upgrade Fusion sound system
Smart TVs
Grill
Washer/dryer combo
LED lighting throughout
Deep freeze in the engine room
CAT Power (C18s - 900 hours)
Upgraded 8000 series Garmin
Electric retractable aft awning
Bi-sliding glass aft salon doors

Recent Work:

Bow thruster props (2021)
Updated radar (2021)
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Oil and fluid change (2021)
Props reconditioned and balanced (2020)
Retractable blinds added on sunroof skylights (2020)
New batteries (2020)
New exterior cushions (2020)
Chaise style lounges on foredeck (2020)
Jetski chalks on swim platform (2019)

Trickle charger added in garage for the tender (2019)

Ceramic Tint on all windows (2019)

Category: Motor Yacht Model Year: 2014

Year Built: 2014

Basic Information

LOA: 63' 5" (19.33mm) Beam: 16.41

Max Draft: 4' 6" (1.37mm)

Dimensions

Cruise Speed: 26 Knots Kts. (30 MPH) Max Speed: 34.5 Knots Kts. (40 MPH)

Water Capacity: 110 Gallons Fuel Capacity: 750 Gal Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Cabins: 4

Accommodations

Hull Material: Fiberglass

Hull and Deck Information
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Engines: 2 Manufacturer: CAT

Engine Type: Inboard Fuel Type: Diesel

Engine Information
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CONTACTS
Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd
St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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